OSBI

STATE BANK OF INDIA

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT Dates & 200024
Customer Name . Mr. SUSHANTH VAILIKKADA SUBRAMANIAN
Address * VAILIKKADA HOUSE,CHETTICHAL,CHEMBUCHIRA P O, Thrissur, KERALA-680684.
Branch . KODALI
Account Number : 67244167487
CIF No. : 77098556337
Email : sushanthvs8@gmail.com
IFSC : SBIN0O070736
MICR : 680002925
Available Balance 1 900227.91 CR
Uncleared Balance : 0.000 CR
Account Description : REGULAR SAVINGS BANK ACCOUNT Currency INR
Txn Date Value Date Description Reffﬁgeque Debit Credit Balance
UPI/CR/411520677259/SOORAJ
24-04-24 24-04-24 V SIHDFC/vssoorajd4/UPI 000000 100.00 CR 106.61 CR
UPI/DR/411552784920/Jyothi
24-04-24 24-04-24 W/UTIB/9539881508/UPI 000000 100.00 DR - 6.61 CR
UPI/CR/411731880815/MEENAK
26-04-24 26-04-24 SH/CNRB/meenakshy./na 000000 1.00 CR 7.61CR
UPI/CR/412013891803/SOORAJ
29-04-24 29-04-24 V SIHDFClvssoorajd4/UPI 000000 . 60.00 CR 67.61 CR
UPI/DR/412078873614/SREE
29-04-24 29-04-24 DUR/YESB/q443618386/UPI 000000 60.00 DR - 7.61CR
NEFT*ICICO000104*CMS412523
30-04-24 30-04-24 0806"NATIONAL SKILL 000000 - 2971.00 CR 2978.61 CR
UPI/DR/412105997735/Google
30-04-24 30-04-24 ICIC/gpayrechar/UPI 000000 250.90 DR - 2727.71 CR
UPI/DR/412107641953/ARJUN
30-04-24 30-04-24 M/SIBL/arjunkutta/UPI 000000 100.00 DR - 2627.71 CR
UPI/DR/412119812577/CEEVEE
30-04-24 30-04-24 S /FDRL/ceeveesd70/UPI 000000 25.00 DR - 2602.71 CR
UPI/DR/448777768709/NOEL
30-04-24 30-04-24 BABU/SBIN/noelbabu70/UPI 000000 500.00 DR - 2102.71 CR
UPI/DR/412121600720/MANOJK
30-04-24 30-04-24 UM/YESBIq424559446/UPI 000000 10.00 DR - 2092.71 CR
UPI/DR/412126293391/SREE
30-04-24 30-04-24 DUR/YESB/q443618386/UPI 000000 150.00 DR - 1942.71 CR
UPI/DR/412260722638/Amrutha
01-05-24 01-05-24 /SBIN/amruthaktj/UP| 000000 1810.00 DR - 132.71 CR
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Txn Date Value Date Description Refilc\tlg.eque Debit Credit Balance
01-05-24 01-05-24 |UPV ETS;E?&;?E‘?;?;%%EELA 000000 i 180.00CR | 312.71CR
01-05-24 01-05-24 UP”E?é?éfﬁ;fa}:ngfﬁ'fEm 000000 10.00 CR 322.71 CR
01-05-24 01-05-24 |UPV gﬁg;ﬁgﬁ;ﬁgﬁﬁ?g?ﬁ“wd 000000 | 320.00 DR : 271 CR
01-05-24 01-05-24 UP'{",C;gggi}igggggfﬁ%%?M 000000 2300.00 CR | 2302.71CR
01-05-24 01-05-24 UP%D;':[BZF%S‘,SSS; (féj.‘ﬁ%?f“ 000000  |2300.00 DR : 271 CR
03-05-24 03-05-24 Upggffé‘éi?gﬁxazéfﬂsr NI 600000 60.00 CR 62.71 CR
03-05-24 | 03-05-24 Upggfﬁfégzi‘}g[ﬁ;j:éiﬁfgr N1 600000 i 230.00CR | 292.71CR
03-05-24 03-05-24 UPgﬁgﬁggﬁ;gggfgﬂ%g“ 000000 i 10000CR | 392.71CR
03-05-24 03-05-24 UP”‘fﬁg“;ﬂggggﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁfEEN 000000 : 190.00CR | 582.71CR
03-05-24 03-05-24 UPI\'I”F?E‘;;Ej‘;’ffgggﬁzﬁm 000000 | 580.00 DR . 271 CR
05-05-24 05-05-24 Up'fgﬁ;ésfggg;;f;fﬁﬁj“p?w 000000 i 10000CR | 102.71CR
05-05-24 05-05-24 Uﬂ’ggﬁgggggﬁgf@ﬂg K1 000000 | 100.00 DR : 271 CR
05-05-24 05-05-24 UP'fgjg%%gg;gﬁ;jgﬁﬁ?p?w 000000 i 130.00CR | 132.71CR
05-05-24 05-05-24 UPX%%‘S%&?:’:&;S{EBEP“ 000000 | 130.00 DR : 271 CR
05-05-24 05-05-24 UP%Cgﬁéﬁiﬁggsggg?ﬁ%%?m 000000 15000 CR | 152.71CR
050524 | 050524 | Of éﬂgﬁ‘;‘éfpzifa?gg%g‘?e 000000 | 100.00 DR : 52.71 CR
05-05-24 05-05-24 |PV Eﬁgg%%gg:ﬁgﬁzéﬁgg?‘asu 000000 | 30.00 DR : 22.71 CR
05-05-24 05-05-24 UEKEfff!éggezf;i?z?ﬁg:hlﬁggs 000000 | 21.00 DR i 1.71 CR
06-05-24 06-05-24 UP%Cgﬁéﬁéﬁﬁgggggﬁiﬁgﬁm 000000 i 500.00CR | 501.71CR
06-05-24 06-05-24 UPgﬁgﬁggfﬂ?ggg:fgﬁﬂ%g“ 000000 : 30.00 CR 531.71 CR
06-05-24 06-05-24 UP“gg"ggfjgg;i?gggﬁg}??OS 000000 | 530.00 DR : 1.71CR
07-05-24 07-05-24 u%c;ﬁ;igggggfg?ﬁﬁgﬁzm 000000 : 620.00CR | 621.71CR
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Txn Date Value Date Description Refilc\tlg.eque Debit Credit Balance
07-05-24 07-05-24 UP”E%‘};&S{?S}?&?&; En’:?fw\( 000000 | 613.00 DR i 8.71 CR
08-05-24 08-05-24 UP"?S[gl‘ﬂé?s;;ﬁﬁsgfﬁﬁee'a' 000000 20.00 CR 28.71 CR
08-05-24 08-05-24 UP”DR”“ngOf(E’w%’ GEETHA 000000 | 20.00 DR : 8.71 CR
08-05-24 08-05-24 ‘éﬂgcjgglﬁgﬁgg%gﬁ‘ggﬁgIL 000000 500.00CR | 508.71CR
09-05-24 09-05-24 |UPV CE’JN“F;g?;jz:;gr?a‘jﬁgf’\'\w 000000 : 10000CR | 608.71CR
09-05-24 09-05-24 %ﬂg&gggﬁggf;ﬁgﬁf 000000 | 70.00 DR 538.71 CR
09-05-24 | 090524 | PV Cgmg?%?:f;:ggﬁgf’*“” 000000 i 50.00 CR 588.71 CR
09-05-24 09-05-24 Up'fgﬁﬁgggﬁsaﬁﬂgg&ggf‘KA 000000 | 50.00 DR : 538.71 CR
09-05-24 09-05-24 |UPV Cg:\l‘gg?;}‘:f;;?%jﬁgf“”m 000000 : 2200.00CR | 2738.71CR
09-05-24 09-05-24 UP"L'Dgﬁ?gﬂsfni\;ﬂ;ﬁﬁfES 000000 | 2100.00 DR . 638.71 CR
09-05-24 09-05-24 k’%g}%’f;&gﬁgﬂggggﬁﬂ 000000 | 100.00 DR i 538.71 CR
09-05-24 09-05-24 |7PV 3%’;‘;%‘?,}22;&33?8%3";? € 000000 | 30.00DR : 508.71 CR
11-05-24 11-05-24 %ﬂ’gﬁggf{:?0646?92132444£ﬂ§,$ 000000 | 50.00 DR i 458.71 CR
110524 | 11-05-24 Up”gﬁjﬂgfg;’a“;ﬁ?‘%ﬁgﬁm 000000 | 80.00 DR : 378.71 CR
11-05-24 11-05-24 UP'Gcg,’éggi?\?gszfggfiiﬁngJ 000000 12150.00 CR | 12528.71 CR
11-05-24 11-05.24 PV Dﬁé}éﬁ;ﬁfﬁ?ﬁﬁﬂﬁé?”“ gooopg |2 150.00 DR : 378.71 CR
11-05-24 11-05-24 |IPV Cgmg‘frg:s’ag;fgﬁgf‘w” 000000 i 100.00CR | 478.71CR
11-05-24 11-05-24 UP’L%?;‘S&E?;S‘&:E:% F:},E‘:F‘,TAS 000000 10000CR | 578.71CR
11-05-24 11-05-24 Upjﬁﬁgéféﬁg%%%gmﬁ‘% 000000 | 200.00 DR i 378.71 CR
12-05-24 12-05-24 UP&;%QESSS:E%?JQ?&[UN 000000 | 35.00 DR . 343.71 CR
12-05-24 12-05-24 UP'ﬁsgéfqgss“szoagozﬁségﬂtf‘KA 000000 | 30.00 DR : 313.71 CR
13-05-24 13-05-24 uPugjﬁ;é;g?;s?hgzggggﬁMA 000000 | 300.00 DR i 13.71 CR
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Txn Date Value Date Description Refilc\tlg.eque Debit Credit Balance
15-05-24 15.05-24 UPUC&EB\?Sg%{;g]gﬂgHNw 000000 i 1.00 CR 1471 CR
16-05-24 16-05-24 UP'fﬁé"éﬁfﬁﬁ!ﬁiiﬂfﬁuﬁpn 000000 5.00 DR 9.71 CR
16-05-24 16-05-24 |UPV C}?\ggfggggggigﬁgmw 000000 : 1500.00 CR | 1509.71 CR
17-05-24 17-05-24 UPK?&SQ;}%%%L%%%?ESEHN 000000 | 150.00 DR . 1359.71 CR
17-05-24 17-05-24 Up’ﬁ'féﬂé?;i?n?; rfil’;%sp['lm” 000000  |1350.00 DR : 9.71 CR
17-05-24 17-05-24 UP”%ngﬁ?:&;ﬁ:\j}éﬂ;‘”“ K" 000000 15000 CR | 159.71 CR
17-05-24 17-05-24 Upgﬁﬁgj{gﬂggggg;ﬁgme 000000 | 120.00 DR i 39.71 CR
17-05-24 17.05:24. VPV %'fé‘gm?:;i‘s‘ﬁgzgg;ﬂgﬁ‘”“ Kl 000000 | 30.00DR : 9.71 CR
18-05-24 18-05-24 UP'{/C;ﬁéﬁgggsoffé?ﬁﬁ?fm 000000 : 90.00 CR 99.71 CR
18-05-24 18-05-24 UP”%'?gg'l%?:r}i‘s‘zgzggﬂ;?”” Kl 000000 | 99.00 DR . 0.71 CR
19-05-24 19-05-24 UP]’C}f\’{g}_‘}%;ﬁiggﬁgﬁ'S"IHNU” 000000 i 20.00 CR 20.71 CR
19-05-24 19-05-24 UP”ﬁf&‘éﬁ’&lﬂﬁi:ﬁf;;ﬂﬁ“““’ 000000 10.00 CR 30.71 CR
19-05-24 19-05-24 UP'LIDS’;;;%0;5635085800695’;%;?'(‘“ 000000 | 30.00 DR i 0.71 CR
19-05-24 19-05-24 Upicsﬁﬁ;éeiigiﬁgiqgﬁgw 000000 1.00 CR 171 CR
20-05-24 20-05-24 UPmﬁ‘gélgggggféﬁmfp‘s 000000 130.00CR | 131.71CR
20-05-24 20-05-24 up|{;c§;:g)ig\4fgsgjgr3é}ﬁzgﬁzm 000000 : 13000CR | 261.71CR
20-05-24 20-05-24 UP”ﬁf&‘é}j\lﬁ;;éﬁ;‘:gm'I;SIHNU” 000000 i 130.00CR | 391.71CR
20-05-24 20-05-24 UQE?FRS‘SJJR“agsgggfgﬁg:C 000000 | 387.00 DR i 471 CR
20-05-24 20-05-24 UP'ffé";?z%zasggﬁ}f’sszﬁﬁ;‘\lp?w 000000 i 10000CR | 104.71CR
20-05-24 20-05-24 UP”DRFEEﬁ]igigﬁlﬁfgiﬂg‘”” Kl 000000 | 100.00 DR . 471 CR
20-05-24 20-05-24 Upuiﬁfs‘gIﬂ!fgrﬁggiggﬁjw‘m 000000 . 1000.00 CR | 1004.71 CR
20-05-24 20-05-24  |UPV C}f\ﬁ‘éﬁj\iliéﬁgla‘gﬁg’*”w 000000 : 1.00 CR 1005.71 CR
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Txn Date Value Date Description Refilc\tlg.eque Debit Credit Balance

21-05-24 21-05-24 UP'E,%Ffé'géﬁ?{iggElﬁﬁ?ucp'f‘qp 000000 | 30.00 DR i 975.71 CR
21-05-24 g1.05:24 |9V a‘fgggﬁggﬁe@’;ﬁg SREEIS! 000000 | 28.00 DR 947.71 CR
22.05-24 22.05-24 |UPV (szfgélzﬁggi?ﬁ\?i ’jﬁ;‘l’ NV 000000 : 1000.00 CR | 1947.71 CR
22-05-24 22.05-24 Ungfé‘g,fg;v?s;ffgggﬁg:\'u 000000  |1000.00 DR . 947.71 CR
22.05-24 22-05-24 UP"C}f\’{‘éﬁ\fggﬁgggzgﬂ'F?IHNU*’ 000000 : 1.00 CR 948.71 CR
22-05-24 22.05-24 Up'ff%ﬁfl‘qogézgﬁgggi ?&J;R'Y 000000 50.00 CR 998.71 CR
22.05-24 22.05-24 %ﬂgsg;qu'fsi;oasgfaﬁxﬁ:? 000000 | 50.00 DR i 948.71 CR
22-05-24 22.05-24 Up'fggfqoggigﬁ;gsgé ,,SGJFE:R'Y 000000 i 30.00 CR 978.71 CR
23-05-24 23-05-24 UP"’C}S\'{‘;‘T’J&;&%:%;;S'PSIHNU” 000000 : 1.00 CR 979.71 CR
23-05-24 23-05-24 Upgcsﬁﬁfl]geggﬁﬁgggﬁgw 000000 1.00 CR 980.71 CR
23-05-24 23.05-24 | YPV ﬁ%’r‘g{;gi?g:saﬂﬁ%?ogle 000000 | 49.00 DR i 931.71 CR
23-05-24 23-05-24 UP&D[';,‘;‘IEJES?L’?%:L?S;’?&*UN 000000 | 30.00 DR : 901.71 CR
23-05-24 23-05-24 UPflc;ﬁé‘;‘gggggfgﬁﬁ?f‘“ 000000 i 2000.00CR | 2901.71 CR
23-05-24 23-05-24 Up'fgg:h‘};i?;;gg?@’ig ?S-PFIEEL 000000 | 2000.00 DR : 901.71 CR
23-05-24 23-05-24 Upg%?ggfggggﬁ;?ggﬁ:\' VI 000000 | 526.00 DR : 375.71 CR
23-05-24 23-05-24 |UPV [\Jfﬁfsgl‘m?jnﬁgzzgﬁgg:ADE 000000 | 300.00 DR : 75.71 CR

24-05-24 24-05-24 UP'f%’;L“é’ﬁliﬁ;gfi i‘f;Rw 000000 i 1.00 CR 76.71 CR

24-05-24 24-05-24 UP'fE'gL“g;ﬁf}:;glgé ?LSJF':R'Y 000000 500.00CR | 576.71CR
24-05-24 24-05-24 |UPV Cﬁé‘;}j\f@ﬁﬁﬁ;;ﬁ;ﬁﬁ“““” 000000 i 600.00CR | 1176.71CR
24-05-24 24-05-24 UPE?JE;QSS;SE?S.T ?5\;%?:{:\' V1 000000 | 100.00 DR . 1076.71 CR
24-05-24 24.05-24 PV ?E[‘gg ﬁggggg’; g}ﬁ%l'm'“ 000000 . 10000CR | 1176.71CR
24-05-24 24-05-24 Gglzgifggmfg?kﬁggggﬁgm 000000 | 600.00 DR i 576.71 CR
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Txn Date Value Date Description Refilc\tlg.eque Debit Credit Balance
24.05-24 24.05-24 L"ff;ﬁeEf;g;;g‘;ﬁfg?;i%ﬁapﬁe 000000 | 200.00 DR i 376.71 CR
24-05-24 24.05-24 |IPV Dﬁ;gggggggﬁg;ﬁ?plm Ul 000000 | 200.00 DR 176.71 CR
24-05-24 24-05-24 |UPY %ﬁ‘gﬂ;&g?gﬁgjﬁeﬁﬁwEE 000000 | 100.00 DR : 76.71 CR
24-05-24 24-05-24 UPm‘f\i‘gs“é’%zﬁfqg’éﬁf&?RS 000000 | 10.00 DR . 66.71 CR
24-05-24 24.05-24 |IPV ﬁﬁ,”ééﬁéﬁfﬁéﬁﬁg raqmastl 000000 | 38.00 DR : 28.71 CR
24-05-24 24-05-24 UP%Cg,ﬁg)fcﬁg:ggé?jgﬁgﬁm 000000 400.00 CR | 428.71 CR
240524 | 240524 PV %’f&ﬂ;}?&ﬁﬁﬁgggﬁg:KKA 000000 | 380.00 DR : 48.71 CR
24-05-24 24-05-24 UP";\E,\?’E“;gf{:375239351056%gﬂ§?KA 000000 | 17.00 DR : 31.71 CR
26-05-24 26-05-24 UPJ'E,ESSEL?&L‘;%EE';AL 000000 : 300.00CR | 331.71CR
26-05-24 26-05-24 | 'ﬁ,\r‘:’é‘;gfq0395634[;550868£ﬂ§fm 000000 | 30.00 DR . 301.71 CR
26-05-24 26.05-24 | 9" X%ﬁd‘gﬁg;ﬁ:ﬁ:&:ﬁgﬁg:\w 000000 | 300.00 DR i 171 CR
27-05-24 27-05-24 UP”%%’fﬂ;?:;g?ﬂ:ggfdsprlee'a' 000000 640.00CR | 641.71CR
27-05-24 27-05-24 UP'ggg&‘}ﬁf&%ﬁ%ﬁﬂg:"R' 000000 | 640.00 DR i 1.71CR
27-05-24 27-05-24  |IPV %}'}géﬁégiﬁﬂgga ‘:,\S’g‘l” NV 900000 20.00 CR 21.71 CR
27-05-24 27-05-24 Up'f\?{sg;i}?ﬁggfggggﬂ;ﬁm 000000 | 20.00 DR : 1.71CR
28-05-24 28-05-24 Ur\’;IBC;‘;I;1?79?5366389252269?1;:?I;F:];lrjnN 000000 : 10000CR | 101.71CR
28-05-24 28-05-24 UP”C}f\j‘é?_]fgggggg?g}ﬁ'I;SIHNU” 000000 i 1.00 CR 102.71 CR
28-05-24 28-05-24 gg}j%ﬂ?;gﬁ%?ﬁf% >OL | 000000 | 95.00DR i 7.71 CR
28-05-24 28.05-24 |UPV E*}g}gi?;’gg?j;%%’fﬁ%m 000000 i 14000CR | 147.71CR
28-05-24 28-05-24 UPﬁgﬁgl‘ggﬁgg’fﬁg}”uApﬂD' 000000 | 140.00 DR . 7.71 CR
28-05-24 28-05-24 UP'f%ﬁf&gi’é’;gﬁg;ﬁa&e'a' 000000 . 20.00 CR 27.71 CR
28-05-24 28-05-24 upgggmgﬁi\?;?gghﬂﬁérvw 000000 : 2000.00 CR | 2027.71 CR
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28-05-24 28-05-24 ZEUEPS’g,E’S}‘é?%ii?nfjgmp 000000  |2000.00 DR i 27.71 CR
28-05-24 28-05-24 Upgcs'jﬁglgggﬂig‘ggfgw 000000 1.00 CR 28.71 CR
30-05-24 30-05-24 UP'{P;@S%%&; gggfgﬁ’ﬁﬁgfm 000000 : 9000.00 CR | 9028.71 CR
30-05-24 30-05-24 UP'{;CSFT,’;:‘ giggﬁ:g’ggﬁ%%?”” 000000 7000.00 CR | 16028.71 CR
30-05-24 30-05-24 uP%c;ﬁgigeggggé?ﬁﬁgﬁm 000000 : 9000.00 CR | 25028.71 CR
30-05-24 30-05-24 z&%@;ﬁé;@;ﬁ;ﬁ?ﬁﬁfg I";LP ogoogn  [<POOR.0 DR 28.71 CR
30-05-24 30-05-24 Upﬁc;ﬁéigzggggi?ﬁ%%?m 000000 i 630.00CR | 658.71CR
30-05-24 30-05-24 Upggfifgéi]aaﬁ}gfaz%fﬁgy N1 000000 | 630.00 DR : 28.71 CR
30-05-24 30-05-24 UP{;EE’S&E&&:%?:%;}" N1 000000 : 630.00CR | 658.71 CR
30-05-24 30-05-24 UP”’?ﬁg;;ggggg;fémﬁfEEN 000000 | 630.00 DR . 28.71 CR
30-05-24 30-05-24 UP”?E“ngjlgeggﬁisgm‘?}fEEN 000000 i 630.00CR | 658.71CR
30-05-24 30-05-24 | PV %'Fgg:;)??igﬁgﬁ;ﬂi‘lNCE 000000 | 630.00 DR : 28.71 CR
30-05-24 30-05-24 Up'f‘,%ﬁfgg;:‘;ﬁigfi ?LEJ;R'Y 000000 i 12000CR | 148.71CR
30-05-24 300524 | O° éﬂ?’??&ﬂaﬁiﬂ?gg?ﬁg‘?e 000000 | 20.00 DR : 128.71 CR
31-05-24 31-05-24 UP”%'fgggf{%iiﬂg;fﬂ“CE 000000 290.00CR | 418.71CR
31-05-24 31-05-24 gﬁg%ﬁ;gi?gﬁfﬁgg&ﬁ; 000000 | 230.00 DR : 188.71 CR
31-05-24 31-05-24 %ﬂgsggfq3?7656594152549§'§5ﬁ 000000 | 50.00 DR i 138.71 CR
31-05-24 31-05-24 UPA’E@’E;gf;.?;é’;ggggﬁjs;?H 000000 | 50.00 DR i 88.71 CR
31-05-24 31-05-24 Upﬂcgﬁéﬁgggfggz?ﬁﬁgﬁm 000000 i 450.00CR | 538.71CR
31-05-24 31-05-24 | YPV %%4532;2;?'3:23;;\%%'1NCE 000000 | 460.00 DR . 78.71 CR
31-05-24 31-05-24 UP'ﬁsggfq%%%%%“ggggﬂ;f‘KA 000000 | 35.00 DR : 4371 CR
01-06-24 01-06-24 UP\"’:EIF;’S5R1L?;S£§:§%2;$LF‘,’:’ Nl 900000 : 7.00 CR 50.71 CR
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01-06-24 01-06-24 %ﬂgsggfq598?530381790;ﬁ!ﬁ'§,$ 000000 | 50.00 DR i 0.71CR
01-06-24 01-06-24 UP'\‘;Cs'iﬁg)i%g;gffgé?ﬁﬁgﬁAJ 000000 70000 CR | 700.71 CR
01-06-24 01-06-24 UP&E’SR?;&?E\?:?&% N1 000000 : 15000 CR | 850.71CR
01-06-24 01-06-24 |UPV iﬁ?&fﬁéﬁ’j&ﬁggﬁgfs“ 000000 | 800.00 DR . 50.71 CR
01-06-24 01-06-24 Upggfifé;ﬁ;mﬁ;%%fﬁgr N1 000000 : 300.00CR | 350.71CR
01-06-24 01-06-24 UPF',ng*’S‘E fqi%ﬂg%&gii?“ 000000 | 70.00 DR 280.71 CR
01-06-24 | o01-06-24 | PV Cgmg?g?gf;;fa‘;ﬁgfmm 000000 i 18500.00 CR | 18780.71 CR
01-06-24 01-06-24 |UPV Diﬁé}éﬁfqﬁ?:é%é?”‘“ 000000  |18100.00 DR : 680.71 CR
01-06-24 01-06-24 SUEP\l»'fI?E?SIg?q8?39259(;{;1?§86égﬂgl 000000 | 135.00 DR s 545.71 CR
01-06-24 01-06-24 UP'éDE'fF";gf},gﬁgfjg;fg{fggfHE 000000 | 150.00 DR . 395.71 CR
01-06-24 01-06-24 |PV Eﬁé;ﬁ;ﬁ;ﬁ;ﬁ; F;ng‘as“ 000000 | 60.00 DR i 335.71 CR
01-06-24 01-06-24 ﬂﬁ???é;ﬁi}?@ﬂfﬁ%ﬁﬁe 000000 | 250.00 DR : 85.71 CR
01-06-24 01-06-24 %ﬂ’gﬁggfq844423066188439£ﬂ§,$ 000000 | 60.00 DR i 25.71 CR
02-06-24 02-06-24 UP'\";C;ﬁg)iggggggrzﬁ%%?M 000000 60.00 CR 85.71 CR
02-06-24 02-06-24 uggggfgs;;g;?giﬁggs 000000 | 80.00 DR : 571 CR
02-06-24 | 020624 |PV %ﬁg%zgzgi?r?;:; :’1 ?S;‘I’ NV 600000 : 30.00 CR 35.71 CR
02-06-24 02-06-24 UP';&?”E“;gfq335553505550365£ﬂ'5f‘KA 000000 5.00 DR : 30.71 CR
02-06-24 02:0624 | 'Eﬁg{;L5?4?6336888;2065737’g; N1 000000 15.00 CR 45.71 CR
02-06-24 02-06-24 UI\'; IECIS:;157474356385292065?7;}?312; LrLN 000000 i 5.00 CR 50.71 CR
02-06-24 02-06-24 UPE?JE;B:SSS?????%%P V1 000000 | 50.00DR . 0.71 CR
02-06-24 02-06-24 UP’ﬁfﬁ‘ggif’pﬁgﬁg;gg;;iﬁﬁf“s 000000 . 400.00CR | 400.71 CR
02-06-24 02-06-24 sl,JEP\fgsgg?qg;?;nggfgégE; 000000 | 400.00 DR i 0.71 CR
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03-06-24 03-06-24 |UPV %Fggiﬂgmfga’ :] FoRN Y oooo000 i 10000CR | 100.71CR
03-06-24 03-06-24 UP”ER’;;%?;E;?;‘S?S; Tjdp';”as“ 000000 | 10.00 DR 90.71 CR
03-06-24 03-06-24 %ﬂgsgs:gfq55%35462?264§£xﬁ$ 000000 | 90.00 DR : 0.71CR
03-06-24 03-06-24 UP”Cgﬁgg?gj’:;;ffa‘rjjﬁéfmm 000000 50.00 CR 50.71 CR
030624 | 03-06-24 |UPV %E’g;;;;ﬂiﬂgﬂﬂfkm 000000 | 50.00 DR - 0.71CR
03-06-24 03-06-24 UP%Cg,ﬁg)iscof\‘fgffggﬁﬁgﬁm 000000 30.00 CR 30.71 CR
03-06-24 | 03-06-24 UP'fDS{?;g%%‘gﬁ%%gﬁ”;m’e 000000 | 24.00 DR i 6.71 CR
03-06-24 03-06-24 UI\EIE)C;SR:E:3?5?635548923225470;ﬁpzﬂ\l 000000 i 200.00CR | 206.71 CR
03-06-24 03-06-24 UPﬂ?&g;ﬂ;?g;ﬁ;ﬂ,’f' Pl oooooo : 200.00CR | 406.71 CR
03-06-24 03-06-24 | gﬁ%‘l‘gﬁggfgg&%}é@ﬂw 000000 200.00CR | 606.71 CR
03-06-24 03-06-24 UPﬂ?&ﬂg%ﬁ;;ﬁ;ﬂiﬁﬂ,’f' P1 oooooo i 50.00 CR 656.71 CR
03-06-24 03-06-24 UP%Cg,‘:éigfgggri?ﬁﬁ]%?AJ 000000 50.00 CR 706.71 CR
03-06-24 03-06-24 Upgﬁgémggfggfgggé%”K 000000 i 10.00 CR 716.71 CR
03-06-24 03-06-24 UP'{;C;ﬁg)iscﬁggggé?ﬁ%%?AJ 000000 46.00 CR 762.71 CR
03-06-24 03-06-24 UEL’EER%}S??S?%SE%'Eg’I'L 000000 | 760.00 DR : 271 CR
05-06-24 | 05-06-24 Upggfifééﬁiﬂ;\?j%?ﬁ}gr Nl 900000 : 2000.00 CR | 2002.71 CR
05-06-24 05-06-24 UP”E'fé‘ggfgfhauzrggﬁgiﬁ,sﬁ“[} 000000 | 2000.00 DR i 271 CR
06-06-24 06-06-24 | YUPV ggm é?::él?ni;gfdspﬁee'a' 000000 1000.00 CR | 1002.71 CR
06-06-24 06-06-24 UP\TE;?S%?.%{?&JS%]%L;F N1 000000  [1000.00 DR i 271 CR
07-06-24 07-06-24 UP'*’C}f\i‘éﬁi‘;ﬁggggfgm'PSIHNU” 000000 : 1.00 CR 3.71 CR
07-06-24 07-06-24 UP’ﬁfﬁ‘ggfﬁ;gﬁgiﬁﬁg}ﬁﬁf”‘s 000000 . 32000CR | 323.71CR
07-06-24 07-06-24 UP'*‘fs%mgf’g:éfrgggﬁﬁﬁee'a' 000000 : 300.00CR | 623.71CR
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07-06-24 07-06-24 L[Ja?:aDu?fsgﬁugfzggﬁi%ﬁgﬁE:_ 000000 | 300.00 DR i 323.71 CR
07-06-24 07-06-24 ST%%"E;’;&?SLL?;@ZLF;EPI 000000 | 290.00 DR 33.71 CR
08-06-24 08-06-24 |UPV Cgmg?rza?:r:gf:;ﬁgm”” 000000 : 2800.00 CR | 2833.71CR
08-06-24 08-06-24 UPK?&SQS%@%T&?;BEHN 000000 | 100.00 DR . 2733.71 CR
08-06-24 08-06-24 U'é'{?ﬁﬁ;‘;%ﬁf:g;ffgﬁpﬁA 000000 | 20.00 DR : 2713.71 CR
08-06-24 08-06-24 Upﬁg%féggf_i%%%%‘?ﬂg:m 000000 | 2500.00 DR 213.71 CR
08-06-24 | 08-06-24 UPﬂfgmgfb?;;;;a3$ﬁg?” P1 oooooo i 10000CR | 313.71CR
08-06-24 08-06-24 UP”'?\{Ré‘g;?jz";fragzgfé?uﬂT[NA 000000 | 100.00 DR : 213.71 CR
08-06-24 08-06-24 UP'{/C;ﬁéi%%gsogé}ﬁﬁ?fm 000000 : 10000CR | 313.71CR
08-06-24 08-06-24 Upﬂgmg%gﬁzﬁgﬁ; Sﬂ‘?ﬁé‘lm 000000 | 260.00 DR . 53.71 CR
08-06-24 08-06-24 upgag:l}qsé)%%{;gsigségfgs;sg:ﬂo 000000 | 53.00 DR i 0.71CR
09-06-24 09-06-24 UP’L%'?;"SSE?;?&E;:;}’; ZE’:‘,‘](AS 000000 15000 CR | 150.71 CR
09-06-24 09-06-24 UP‘L%'?;‘SSE;;;%E:EL Em&jms 000000 i 180.00CR | 330.71CR
09-06-24 09-06-24 U?3?5&‘23}@@?,?@?%2’?55,‘” 000000 | 180.00 DR ; 150.71 CR
09-06-24 09-06-24 UPg%ﬁf‘égﬁgiggfrﬁgfgé‘?ﬁpﬁpP 000000 | 140.00 DR : 10.71 CR
090624 | 090624 | b Xt?ﬁgg];;ﬁig;‘gmgs 000000 | 10.00 DR : 0.71 CR
11-06-24 11-06-24 UPJ‘EESSEZ%L%%%E%’ MEAL 000000 i 50.00 CR 50.71 CR
11-06-24 11-06-24 Up”cjﬂ‘ggﬁﬁjgs:fr‘gfﬁ{'THA 000000 10000CR | 150.71CR
11-06-24 11-06-24 UPIfﬁ%&%&?ﬁizigggﬁggRIY 000000 i 40.00 CR 190.71 CR
11-06-24 11-06-24 UP”E?dﬂgf;ﬁ?gﬁgﬁﬁgfES 000000 | 40.00 DR . 150.71 CR
11-06-24 11-06-24 UP”Efd‘i}gfssaﬁgﬁsgﬁﬁﬁfES 000000 | 150.00 DR : 0.71CR
12-06-24 12-06-24 UPﬂcgﬁéﬁ‘éﬁlgfsgr‘;}ﬁﬁgﬁm 000000 : 250.00CR | 250.71 CR
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12-06-24 12-06-24 %ﬂgsgslgquB%?ﬁl’.GB??GSGBég!%I;IIE 000000 | 250.00 DR i 0.71CR
12-06-24 12-06-24 UP'{F;@;E&S; ::;é?ﬁ%%?“ 000000 70.00 CR 70.71 CR
12-06-24 12-06-24 upgggﬁkegﬂggﬁazayk%mm 000000 : 40.00 CR 110.71 CR
12-06-24 12-06-24 UP”E?di}g;‘;‘ﬂﬁiiﬂgﬁﬁﬁfES 000000 | 100.00 DR . 10.71 CR
13-06-24 13-06-24 u%c;ﬁggsgeg:gggﬁiﬁgﬁm 000000 : 20000CR | 210.71CR
13-06-24 13.06-24 | UPV Elg‘gggggf:‘bifs?ﬁfog'e 000000 | 200.00 DR 10.71 CR
15-06-24 15.06:24 | HFVERS 41671935446”\"‘“5“[)5 000000 i 20.00 CR 30,71 CR
15.06-24 15-06-24 UP'?ﬁ’f&ggjﬁggf&%ﬁDE 000000 | 20.00 DR : 10.71 CR
15-06-24 15-06-24 UP'{,ﬂi’fggﬁgj{?ﬁ:jsshﬁ:ﬁ%’DE 000000 : 98.00 CR 108.71 CR
15.06-24 15.06-24 Upg?vi’ggﬁ’,gggggggm%:\' V1 000000 | 100.00 DR . 8.71 CR
22-06-24 22-06-24 UP]’C}f\’{gﬁagﬁﬁlggfgﬁ'S"IHNU” 000000 i 500.00CR | 508.71CR
22-06-24 22-06-24 |UPV 2?5%3&?23?;332 :1 ’?S’;‘I’ INVI 000000 | 500.00 DR : 8.71 CR
22-06-24 22-06-24 UPflc;ﬁég‘g\?gszgé?ﬁﬁ?fm 000000 i 15000 CR | 158.71CR
22-06-24 22.06-24 %ﬂgﬁg;?{;'3516853{?6?53;;’5%5 000000 | 50.00 DR ; 108.71 CR
22-06-24 22-06-24 UPKE&‘;E:;%E%%%‘:@SEITH' 000000 | 100.00 DR : 8.71 CR
23-06-24 23-06-24 Ungﬁfégggggggégg\;ﬁgyu 000000 : 1.00 CR 9.71 CR
23-06-24 23-06-24 UPﬂcsﬁﬁé;%?gg;gjgﬁﬁg?m 000000 i 55.00 CR 64.71 CR
23-06-24 23-06-24 |UPV i?&gf;iggz;fhiﬁfpsl”” 000000 | 60.00 DR i 471 CR
24-06-24 24-06-24 UP{LE}?S&?S&?EES%%};F N1 000000 4.00 DR i 0.71CR
24-06-24 24-06-24 UP'Gcgﬁ;;%isggjffa}ﬁﬁg?M 000000 : 10000CR | 100.71 CR
24-06-24 24.06-24 | UPV %ﬁf&?{;&gﬁggg%ﬂ‘*e'a' 000000 | 100.00 DR : 0.71CR
25-06-24 25-06-24 UP'*‘fs%mgg:{gﬁﬁgg}lﬁﬁee'a' 000000 : 217.00CR | 217.71CR
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25-06-24 25-06-24 UPﬂ?&ﬂé;&ﬁ;ﬁ;;&ﬂ,’?” P1 oooooo i 35.00 CR 252.71 CR
25-06-24 25-06-24 UP”?S[gmgg;gfrﬁggi’glee'a' 000000 49.00 CR 301.71 CR
25-06-24 25.06-24 UP’?E’S;E;Q:S;’%’S}S};’?BA 000000 | 300.00 DR : 1.71 CR
25-06-24 25-06-24 INTEREST CREDIT 000000 3.00 CR 4.71 CR
27-06-24 27-06-24 uP%c;ﬁg;%sfﬁgggggﬁﬁgﬁm 000000 : 60.00 CR 64.71 CR
27-06-24 27-06-24 UPGEES%{?;&???S%%TJLSY N1 000000 | 60.00 DR 471 CR
28-06-24 28-06-24 Up'{fcgég‘é%\fgsoj&g?ﬁﬁ?ﬁm 000000 i 10000CR | 104.71CR
28-06-24 28-06-24 | UV Bﬁ’?gggﬁ;gj?gj&%‘;og'e 000000 | 100.00 DR : 471 CR
28-06-24 28-06-24 UPgﬁg;}fgfﬂ?;gﬁggﬂ%g“ 000000 : 1900.00 CR | 1904.71 CR
28-06-24 28-06-24 UP"?gﬁfgl%?gﬁf;‘:;gé’; EHEPNE 000000 | 150.90 DR . 1753.81 CR
28-06-24 28-06-24 UP"fgg‘;}%?fﬁ:;ﬁ:é?;l“u%slpn 000000 5.00 DR i 1748.81 CR
28-06-24 28-06-24 Upﬁ?fé‘gg,ﬂgggggﬁéﬁgsgrm 000000 | 130.00 DR : 1618.81 CR
28-06-24 28-06-24 UST”S[}\F,”E“;gfpgaﬁ;%??if}”uﬂg\:' 000000 | 200.00 DR i 1418.81 CR
28-06-24 28-06-24 UPgﬁgﬁggfﬂfggg:fg;ﬂ%g“ 000000  |1400.00 DR ; 18.81 CR
28-06-24 28-06-24 upgﬁgmksglgrgesgaag gw&gm 000000 750.00CR | 768.81CR
28-06-24 28-06-24 UPgﬁfgﬁggﬁg;j;gﬂ%g“ 000000 | 750.00 DR : 18.81 CR
28-06-24 28-06-24 Upggg%s;gr?egé?:aag :}i)'f“k%gm 000000 i 750.00 CR | 768.81 CR
28-06-24 28-06-24 Unggﬁggﬁ;gg;fiﬂ%g“ 000000 | 750.00 DR i 18.81 CR
29-06-24 29-06-24 UP'{llcs'?,ﬁéigigsjgé?ﬁﬁgﬁm 000000 i 200.00CR | 218.81CR
29-06-24 29-06-24 | UPY Elfé‘:‘g!gl;‘Sfe?bﬁi]{J%‘:og'e 000000 | 200.00 DR . 18.81 CR
29-06-24 20.06-24 | UPV %ﬁﬁﬁ:ggﬁﬁ:gg%ﬂ‘*e'a' 000000 | 18.00 DR : 0.81CR
30-06-24 30-06-24 UP'{;C;’:éﬁéaﬁggggé?ﬁ%%?’“ 000000 : 15000 CR | 150.81CR
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30-06-24 30-06-24 UP&?&%’;E}%‘;‘;%;%?@SEITH' 000000 | 150.00 DR i 0.81CR
01-07-24 01-07-24 “Pgﬁfgﬁlﬁ;ﬁ;gfﬁ;’f’f,ﬂ'fﬁ&“ 000000 200.00CR | 200.81CR
01-07-24 01-07-24 upgagﬁkagﬁgsgaggwgmm 000000 | 200.00 DR : 0.81CR
02-07-24 02-07-24 UPgﬁg;}?gﬁggggf:@i%g“ 000000 1350.00 CR | 1350.81 CR
02-07-24 02-07-24 %ﬂg%‘fggﬁﬁ;gﬁi?j;gﬁE:' 000000 : 500.00CR | 1850.81 CR
02-07-24 02-07-24 %ﬂg\@ggfﬁs‘ggggg ﬁﬁ,f 000000 | 50.00 DR 1800.81 CR
02-07-24 | 02-07-24 UPK?EE‘?S&%%%%%TEEEHN 000000 | 100.00 DR i 1700.81 CR
02-07-24 02-07-24 Upﬁ'ﬂ‘gféﬂ%ﬁggﬁﬁgm 000000 | 200.00 DR : 1500.81 CR
02-07-24 02-07-24 UP'ﬁ:fé‘:agﬁiﬂ?;ﬁgﬂ}’bspﬁ'm 000000  |1500.00 DR s 0.81CR
02-07-24 02-07-24 UP'{f;‘:g)ﬁgsg’gjg?ﬁﬁ]%?“ 000000 200.00CR | 200.81CR
02-07-24 02-07-24 | YUPV Elﬁﬂggglsgbisp“s%%ﬁ’c’g'e 000000 | 100.00 DR i 100.81 CR
02-07-24 02-07-24 UP"Eiﬂéﬁ;:j&;ﬁ;ﬁﬁﬁLA 000000 60.00 CR 160.81 CR
02-07-24 02-07-24 UP'l’il?gﬁégfb};;:fagngéﬁgf' P 000000 | 160.00 DR i 0.81CR
04-07-24 04-07-24 UPﬂ?&ﬂg’?b?gi}f;aﬁféﬂ,?" Pl 000000 10.00 CR 10.81 CR
06-07-24 06-07-24 Up'f E&fggiﬁgg@?ﬁ; RIVI" 000000 25000.00 CR | 25010.81 CR
06-07-24 | 06-07-24 Up'{P;‘:éﬁ%ﬁjgsggéj‘ﬁﬁgﬁJ ooooop 2200000 DR : 10.81 CR
07-07-24 | 07-07-24 UP'{F;ggg%gfjg‘;?ﬁﬁgfm 000000 . 50.00 CR 60.81 CR
07-07-24 07-07-24 | YPV ?fé“sgizgfrﬁi%ﬁmgfsree 000000 | 58.00 DR i 2.81CR
07-07-24 07-07-24 Ur\iIE%?:;l?79713?6883;206?79;}{32#N 000000 i 10.00 CR 12.81 CR
07-07-24 07-07-24 | YPV ?fé‘;gigg?f;gﬁg?sree 000000 8.00 DR . 4.81CR
08-07-24 08-07-24 uP|¢c;g;g?<9fgs552;§rsa?ﬁﬁgizm 000000 . 500.00CR | 504.81CR
08-07-24 08-07-24 UT‘ggﬁazeziigﬁggg:;ﬁ;” 000000 | 500.00 DR i 4.81CR
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08-07-24 08-07-24 UP'{F;’S;%%&SSS{?{';}SB%?AJ 000000 i 200.00CR | 204.81CR
080724 | o08-07-24 |7V 554‘:&?90534);6_53;';]{%:09'8 000000 | 200.00 DR 4.81 CR

08-07-24 08-07-24 UP'Gcg’g;g%zggfg}ﬁﬁgfm 000000 : 300.00CR | 304.81CR
08-07-24 08-07-24 UP'LD!'fféégB?gaB;tﬁgﬂi’ﬁgf'M 000000 | 300.00 DR . 4.81 CR

12-07-24 12-07-24 “P'{',Cgﬁ‘gégﬁﬁé’f&ifﬁﬁ%?‘“ 000000 200.00CR | 204.81CR
12-07-24 12-07-24 UP”Eﬁg}%f,g?;jgﬁggggfm 000000 | 160.00 DR i 44.81 CR
12-07-24 12-07-24 UPSE%?;’;%Z@%%?S& Kl 000000 | 20.00 DR : 24.81 CR
15.07-24 15-07-24 UP"?SRém!?Sffdzhiseﬁig‘;ﬂ?j“de" 000000 . 5.00 CR 29.81 CR
18-07-24 18-07-24 UP'{,nggg?fhfg:f{f;?ﬁ%%FAJ 000000 40.00 CR 69.81 CR
18-07-24 18-07-24 UP'{f;’ggg%ﬁ:gf;g?ﬁﬁgfm 000000 60.00 CR 129.81 CR
180724 | 180724 |7V Bﬁfé?;;a?_?jgj%%?og'e 000000 | 100.00 DR - 29.81 CR
19-07-24 19-07-24 UP|¢c§ggg€(3}l:§§§$iﬁ%$m 000000 i 51.00 CR 80.81 CR
19-07-24 19-07-24 Ungﬁg@%g:n?u{;iz?iﬁ’gw 000000 | 80.00 DR : 0.81 CR

20-07-24 20-07-24 Upmcg‘géoésggﬁﬁ?\?;f‘{fsluN 000000 : 900.00CR | 900.81CR
20-07-24 20-07-24 |IPV ?gjfg%gﬁ:jﬁ;gg; EURONEL 000000 | 200.90 DR : 699.91 CR
20-07-24 20-07-24 UST‘SDI\I?!E‘lS‘?g;?pSa?cri?:;??:ﬂﬂUAPhljl 000000 | 170.00 DR i 529.91 CR
20-07-24 20-07-24 upggfifééﬁgﬁg\?gggﬁgr Nl 000000 | 10.00 DR i 519.91 CR
21-07-24 21-07-24 UP"Egifgﬂ;aggg‘}a%sﬂgﬁg?RE 000000 | 30.00 DR i 489.91 CR
21-07-24 21-07-24 UP'ﬁi’fg%?:fﬁ;gfﬁ:ﬁ%DE 000000 360.00CR | 849.91CR
21-07-24 210724 | % éﬁeFé’;‘g%ga?ﬁfn%?%gﬁﬂfe 000000 | 765.00 DR i 84.91 CR
22-07-24 22.07-24 UP'L%'??ﬁg‘;gﬁgﬁ;;ﬁgi,‘IHJA 000000 6.00 DR : 78.91 CR
23.07-24 23.07-24 UF;ﬂ?é‘}éﬁfﬁq?fgggéﬁjﬁ”‘q 000000 78.00 DR s 0.91 CR

Page No. 14




OSBI

STATE BANK OF INDIA

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT Date : 26-07-24

Txn Date Value Date Description Reﬂlc\tlg.eque Debit Credit Balance
23.07-24 23.07-24 UF\:”ggﬁé%?gﬁ:ﬁasggé’%up?H 000000 45.00 CR 45.91 CR
23-07-24 23-07-24 Ugggﬁ;gggg}?ﬁ;ﬁf}ggs 000000 | 40.00 DR : 5.91 CR
24-07-24 24.07-24 Up'f g:lioéigg:iggegéﬁ;'w 000000 : 1000.00 CR | 1005.91 CR
24-07-24 24-07-24 %’3‘;g,ff’E‘ggﬁ;46493666158939£5§ 000000 | 260.00 DR : 745.91 CR
24-07-24 24-07-24 UPgigjiﬁ%%;gi?g;ﬁ‘;’mﬁw 000000 | 130.00 DR : 615.91 CR
25.07-24 25.07-24 %T)Ij:qusgszg,?q%2;950554358?§5§ 000000 | 100.00 DR : 515.91 CR
25-07-24 25.07-24 “Pkﬂcsfﬁéﬁfﬁiﬁijféfﬁﬁ%?AJ 000000 20000.00 CR | 20515.91 CR
25.07-24 25.07-24 UP"E{,ﬁgﬁgﬁ?jﬁggg;ﬁ?m 000000  P0000-00 DR i 515.91 CR
25-07-24 25.07-24 UP”E ;ﬁéﬁ%ﬂﬁ;é%ﬁ?&&ﬂﬁ\ 000000 20000.00 CR | 20515.91 CR
25.07-24 25.07-24 UP?;*LTS%%?ESS%?;E%%?M ooopo0  [PO000-00 DR : 515.91 CR
25.07-24 25.07-24 upggﬁééoLigégg?ggggﬁ;AN 000000 | 256.00 DR . 259.91 CR
25.07-24 25.07-24 HDFCSSTZGOSZ 4%2?5?%27 404 | 000000 800000.00 CR| g40250.91 CR
25-07-24 25-07-24 UPS”TD’,$E4§gfq2427%86‘53453[¥3mgIER 000000 | 12.00 DR : 900247.91 CR
25-07-24 25.07:24. |IPV ?ﬂ‘gg&i}‘;ﬁfﬁﬂﬁﬁn\”OY 000000  |2000.00 DR i 898247.91 CR
25-07-24 25-07-24 UP;f@’éSﬁ?:;SSS%%’S;SEFE 000000 : 2000.00 CR | 900247.91 CR
25-07-24 25.07-24 Uggﬁﬁ;’;gg;g;ﬁgfh‘tiwgs 000000 | 20.00 DR s 900227.91 CR

Please do not share your ATM Debit/Credit card number, PIN(Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password) with anyone over mail, SMS,
phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information

** This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.
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